
Research Support: Contact Details 

 
• For any costing and pricing support contact SAHRGA sahrga@admin.cam.ac.uk or Faculty 

internal support 
• For any Pre-award query (new funder, collaborators, funding scheme queries, approvals, 

checks and submission of applications) contact ROO AHSS applications roo-ahss-
applications@admin.cam.ac.uk  

• For any Pre-award query (new funder, collaborators, funding scheme queries, approvals, 
checks and submission of applications) contact ROO AHSS applications roo-ahss-
applications@admin.cam.ac.uk  

• For support on the academic case of a large and collaborative funding application please 
contact the School Research Facilitators Elizabeth Penner 
Elizabeth.Penner@admin.cam.ac.uk; Anna Cieslik Anna.Cieslik@admin.cam.ac.uk  

• For impact support please contact SAH AH Impact AHimpact@admin.cam.ac.uk. Benedikt 
Kent has now taken over this role and is available to advise on impact activities and support 
the Arts and Humanities Impact Fund. 

• For all research contract support and queries: ahsscontracts@admin.cam.ac.uk  
• Resarch Operations Office Contacts:  

- Administrator – Erika Mercz – 762697 - Erika.Mercz@admin.cam.ac.uk 
- Research Support Manager – 764809 – Rachel.Baldwin@admin.cam.ac.uk 
- Assistant Director – Daniel Wunderlich - 748047 - Daniel.Wunderlich@admin.cam.ac.uk 
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